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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 41 7 Tillie Kevin15 42 3 Deroo Sam

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 86 Total Team
13 27 7 Tillie Kevin
13 24 4 Rouzier Antonin
10 18 16 Marechal Nicolas
7 38 Total Team
3 5 7 Tillie Kevin
2 7 6 Toniutti Benjamin
2 13 10 Le Roux Kevin
7 74 Total Team
3 19 16 Marechal Nicolas
2 11 10 Le Roux Kevin
1 11 14 Le Goff Nicolas

15 Total Team
76 198 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 75 Total Team
14 22 3 Deroo Sam
7 10 8 Klinkenberg Kevin
6 17 1 Van Den Dries Bram
4 50 Total Team
1 5 1 Van Den Dries Bram
1 13 9 Verhees Pieter
1 6 10 Van De Voorde Simon
1 66 Total Team
1 13 9 Verhees Pieter

19 Total Team
64 191 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie Kevin
9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 Tuia Samuele
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
21 Sidibe Mory
22 Takaniko Toafa

L L L
  
  
  

  
  

  

 

1
14
2

16

8
7

13

Coach:
Assistant:

TILLIE Laurent
JOSSERAND Arnaud

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Van Den Dries Bram
2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik
3 Deroo Sam
4 Coolman Pieter
6 Dejonckheere StijnL
8 Klinkenberg Kevin
9 Verhees Pieter

10 Van De Voorde Simon
11 Verhanneman Matthijs
12 Van Walle Gert
16 Valkiers Matthias
22 Kruyner Yves

  
 

  
 

L L L
 

  
 
 

  


7
4

15
1

7
6
1
3

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Dominique Baeyens
Kris Tanghe

Referees: Juraj MOKRY (SVK) & Abdullah ALENZI (KUW)

BEL
FRA 3

0 24
26

21
25

19
25

64
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:24 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

73 3'00011.07.2014
Sydney
Sydney Olympic Park Arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:40  End: 19:00  Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Semifinals


